
 

 

 
 

 

 

A club member’s guide for the Central Conference Junior Football Competition    – 
please direct your query to the relevant person (contact list attached)  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CENTRAL CONFERENCE JUNIOR FOOTBALL COMMUNCIATION 
FRAMEWORK  

DISTRICT DEVELOPMENT 
OFFICER 

  

  

COMPETITION DIRECTOR/ 
ASSISTANT COMPETITON 

DIRECTOR  

CENTRAL CONFERENCE 
ADMINISTRATOR (Yr 10-Yr12) 

REGISTRAR / COMPETITION 
OFFICER (Yr3 – Yr9)  

DISTRICT COACH 
COORDINATOR  

UMPRIRES MANAGER 

 

JCC ex Officio / WAFC rep  

JCC Meetings, Agenda and Minutes** 

Coaching Accreditations 

Coach Education  

School Programs and Community 

Engagement 

Auskick Administration 

Yr 7 Development Program    

 

Issue Management and Resolution - 

Junior Competition  

Tribunal Investigations/Appeals 

Junior Competition & Central 

Conference Matters  

Bylaw submissions and policy 
modifications  
Competition Innovation  

 

Registration of Players 

Sporting Pulse (Yr3 – Yr10 Competition) 

Online Registration Process 

Permits and Transfers 

Fixturing, Ladders and Ground Allocation 

Forfeits  

Team Nominations/Team Mergers 

JCC agenda, minutes** 

Registration of Players 

Sporting Pulse (Yr10-12 Competition) 

Online Registration Process 

Permits and Transfers 

Fixturing, Ladders and Ground Allocation 

Forfeits  

Team Nominations/Team Mergers 

 

Umpire Education & Development  

Umpire Accreditations  

Umpire Match Day Appointments   

Umpire Rep on Junior Competition 

Committee (JCC)  

 

 

Monitoring of Coaches 

Coaching Complaints (Coach Citations)  

Coach Education seminars  

Coach Accreditation database  

 

 

 

** Different across each district  

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CENTRAL CONFERENCE JUNIOR FOOTBALL COMPLAINTS 
PROCEDURE  

INCIDENT OCCURS 

There is an issue on 
match day that a 
parent / club official 
feels needs to be 
reported.  

PRESIDENT TO PRESIDENT JCC EXECUTIVE 

Elevation of 
issue 

Club president with 
issue contacts club 
president from 
opposing club. A 
resolution is sought.   

Both parties agree to a 
resolution – Incident CLOSED. 
Confirmation email is sent to 
Competition Director & 
Competition Officer  

Issue is elevated to JCC 
executive who will then 
manage the process. A 
resolution is sought. 
Issue is logged with 
Competition Officer - 
Incident CLOSED. 

Satisfactory 
resolution 

Elevation of 
issue 



 

 

 

 

 

CENTRAL COMPETION  

Position Title Name Contact number  Email Address  

Central Competition 
Administration Officer  

Joanne Warner   0433 711 580  centralconfad@gmail.com  

 
EAST PERTH   

Position Title Name Mobile Email Address 

Development Officer (WAFC) Bronte Ryan   0430 868 512  bryan@wafc.com.au  

Competition Director  Angelo Barbaro   0437 807 820  Angelo.Barbaro@commerce.wa.gov.au  

Assistant Competition Director Mil Preiato  0412 560 797  epreiato@upnaway.com 

Registrar / Comp Officer  Belinda Goddard  0433 586 119 bgoddard@wafc.com.au  

Coach Coordinator Laurie Hart  0419 045 554 tilingandstone@westnet.com.au 

Auskick Coordinator Bronte Ryan   bryan@wafc.com.au  

Umpires Coordinator  David O’Reilly  0419 944 295 davido@resi.com.au 

Umpires Administration Lyndal Jones   lyndallaware@gmail.com  

Tribunal Secretary  Ken McCullum  0419 846 735 royalsdistrictjca@bigpond.com 

 

PERTH  

Position Title Name Contact number  Email Address 

Development Officer (WAFC) Chris Brown  0412 676 857  cbrown@wafc.com.au  

Competition Director  Justin Sambell  0403 574 938  compdirector@perthdemons.com.au  

Assistant Competition Director TBC    

Registrar / Comp Officer  Maree Power  9362 4499  districtadmin@perthdemons.com.au  

Coach Coordinator Gary Poole  0426 220 573  gpoole1971@gmail.com  

Auskick Coordinator Chris Brown   cbrown@wafc.com.au  

Umpires Manager  Daniel Gibbons  0418 804 490  daniel@demonsumpires.com.au  

 

SWAN DISTRICTS  

Position Title Name Mobile Email Address 

Development Officer (WAFC) Daniel Curtis   0430 969 906  dcurtis@wafc.com.au  

Competition Director  Trevor Gosatti  0419 918 449  tgosatti@swandistrictsfc.com  

Assistant Competition Director Ian Hall  0419 042 455 hall_all2@bigpond.com  

Registrar Dee More  0403 946 146  dmore@swandistrictsfc.com  

Coach Coordinator Sam Cavicchio   Samuel.Cavicchio@education.wa.edu.au  

Auskick Coordinator Daniel Curtis   dcurtis@wafc.com.au  

Umpires Coordinator  Peter Gurney  0417 633 467 pg@swansumpires.org.au   

 

WAFC- METRO CENTRAL STAFF 

Position Title Name Mobile Email Address  

Community Development 
Manager 

Isaac Stewart  0429 000 347  istewart@wafc.com.au  

Community Operations Manager Scott Faulkner  0411 113 088  sfaulkner@wafc.com.au 

CENTRAL CONFERENCE JUNIOR FOOTBALL CONTACT LIST  
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President Contacts - East Perth  

 

 

 

 

 

President Contacts – Perth  

 

 

 

 

Club President  Email Phone 

Ballajura Kevin Deverell president@ballajurajfc.org.au 0419 234 476 

Bayswater Marc  Wiriadisastra president@baysiebearsfc.com.au 0437 850 958 

Beechboro Nathan   Dunning nath.jayde@bigpond.com 0422 395 870 

Coolbinia Tom  Parker president@bombersjfc.asn.au 0438 946 153 

Ellenbrook Richard Lee president@ellenbrookdockers.com 0427 103 166 

Morley Nathan  Colgan president@morleybulldogs.com.au  0434 275 724 

Mount Hawthorn Scott  Robinson president@cardinalsjfc.com 0419 368 879 

Mount Lawley Heinz  Lohmann mlijfc@hotmail.com 0408 675 052 

Noranda  Alby  Van Gent president@norandahawks.asn.au 0418 756 694 

Club President  Email Phone 

Belmont Ian Wade president@belmontjfc.com.au  0415 327 229 

Gosnells Lee  Jones kyleeandbabes@hotmail.com  0434 484 966  

Huntingdale Glen  Turner gt84wa@gmail.com  0433 691 567 

Kenwick Rodney  Hall rkjhall@hotmail.com  0400 677 736 

Lynwood Ferndale Reno  Boin Reno.56@live.com  0411 794 618 

Maddington Luke  Wilson emcsl@bigpond.com  0410 082 816 

Manning Jason Winnett Jason.Winnett@riotinto.com  0417 984 120 

Redcliffe Peta  Healy rjfc.auskick@gmail.com  0419 869 086 

Queens Park Ross  White homesteadconstructions@bigpond.com  0421 643 928 

South Perth John  Carter john@racton.com.au  0401 284 002 

Thornlie Mick  Fraser msfraser2@bigpond.com  0418 946 827 

Vic Park Amber  Hazell amberhazell@bigpond.com      0467 615 214  
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President contacts – Swan Districts  

 

Presidents Tool Kit  

The President’s Kit is your one-stop shop for all the documentation you need to successfully 
run a junior or Senior Club 

East Perth – TBC  

Perth – TBC  

Swan Districts - http://www.swandistrictsfc.com.au/clubs/presidents-kit/ 

  

Aveley JFC Ross King president@aveleyfootballclub.com.au 0439 341 870 

Bassendean JFC Garry Lovelock glovelock@pta.wa.gov.au  0417 901 360 

Chidlow JFC Sean Fitzgerald fitzysinstallations@bigpond.com 0427 995 481 

Chittering JFC Kevin Smith cjfcpresident@hotmail.com 0428 929 120 

Darlington JFC Andrea Schurmann president@darlingtonjfc.com.au 0408 949 312 

Hills Rangers Darren McKercher darren@sepmar-firex.com.au 0414 364 433 

Forrestfield FC Troy Spencer president@forrestfieldfootballclub.com   0435 845 686 

Forrestfield FC Brad Wood wz@westnet.com.au   

Gidgegannup JFC Roger Hillan tanrog@bigpond.com  0447 000 893 

High Wycombe JFC Don Bridges don.bridges@perthairport.com.au  0400 121 450 

High Wycombe JFC Floyd Sullivan  fsullivan@alosca.com.au 0487 776 022 

Kalamunda & Districts JFC Dave Farthing  dave.1969.wa@gmail.com 0474 148 499 

Kalamunda & Districts JFC Paul Curtis paul.curtis@littleloads.com.au 04111 566 666 

Caversham JFC Geoff Buck presidentcavershamjfc@gmail.com 0401 678 584 

Lesmurdie Saints JFC Shane Lanzon jslanzon@bigpond.com 0432 000 966 

Mazenod JFC Eric Paini Paini.Eric@cathednet.wa.edu.au 0417 170 896 

Midvale JFC Terry Goodacre midvalejfc@yahoo.com.au 0433 836 629 

Mt Helena JFC Amy Lyon 
president@mounthelenajfc.org 

0409 881 349 
(Peter Randall 
VP) 

Mundaring JFC Jamie Walters president@mundaringjfc.com.au 0439 850 509 

Parkerville JFC Rick Skeaf president.parkydemons@gmail.com 0402 630 711 

Swan View JFC Colin Willton dozcol@bigpond.com 0408 317 404 

Upper Swan JFC Tim Hoath president@upperswanjfc.org.au 0413 302 647 
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